
Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 73922520

Data publicarii	05.10.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 714,03 RON - 714,03 RON

Descriere: 1- Pat cablu 16x25 20x10,08 = 201,60 2 - Cablu CYM 3x2,5 50x8,40 = 420,00 3 - Siguranta F+N 20 A 1x31,93 = 31,93 4 - Siguranta F+N 16 A 2x30,25 = 60,50
